
                                                                                                

ICCS Summit Agenda 

• 9:30-15:00 4th March 2026 

• Location: Sophia Gardens 
 

Purpose   
The Summit is aimed to be a full day workshop designed to bring together leadership from 
across health and social care partners in Cardiff and Vale. The aim is to shape the future 
direction of community services for adults and older people, aligning the strategic ambitions 
across partners and enabling the co-design of a future model and next steps to delivering it.     
 
Objectives  

• To develop a shared understanding of what we mean by an Integrated Community 
Care System in Cardiff and Vale.   

• To have a shared understanding of the demographic changes and implications on 
expected demand for the next 5-10 years (the case for change)   

• To increase the mutual understanding of our partner organisations, their strategies, 
priorities, delivery programmes and risks, and to make connections (operating 
frameworks).    

• To identify the key areas of opportunity for development, next steps and who might 
be best place to take this forward/by when 

  
Time Activity 

9:30-9:45 
 

Welcome and Opening Remarks  
Ceri Phillips, Cath Doman 
 

9:45-10:15 
 

Horizon Scan (our assumptions about the next 5 years and beyond ie 
demographic and demand changes) 
Vicky le Grys (CVUHB) and Gareth Newell (Cardiff Council)  

 

10:15-10:55 Partner Perspectives (how each organisation operates, key priorities and 
programmes of change)  
 
Partner Perspectives 1: Cardiff and Vale UHB 
David Fluck, Emma Cooke  
 
Partner Perspectives 2: Citizens 
Short film 
 
Partner Perspectives 3: 3rd Sector  
Sheila Hendrickson-Brown (C3SC), Rachel Connor/Christine Boston (GVS) 

10:55-11:10 COFFEE BREAK 

11:10-11:45 Partner Perspectives 4: Cardiff Council  
Sarah McGill, Louise Bassett, David Jacques 
 



                                                                                                

Partner Perspectives 5: Vale of Glamorgan Council 
Jason Bennett 

 

11:45-12:00 
 

Reflections 
Ceri Phillips and Cath Doman 
 

12:00-12:30 
 

LUNCH 

12:30-13:15 Success Stories – we already do some great things (5 minute TED-style 
talks) 
Hazel Cryer – ACE Social Prescribing 
Claire Gilhooly – ILS/FPOC  
Karen Pardy – MDT  
Bex Jorgensen-Corfield – VCRS 
Rhys Davies – Safe@home 
 

13:15-14:45 Facilitated workshop 
Jack Short and Scott Maslin (NAPC) 
(This section will include chance for break/tea and coffee) 
 

14:45 – 15:00 Final Plenary 
Ceri Phillips, Cath Doman 
 

15:00 CLOSE  

 
Contacts for Presenters: 
Cath Doman – Cath.Doman@wales.nhs.uk  
Ceri Phillips – Ceri.Phillips8@wales.nhs.uk 
Vicky le Grys – Victoria.Legrys@wales.nhs.uk  
Gareth Newell – gnewell@cardiff.gov.uk  
David Fluck – David.Fluck@wales.nhs.uk  
Emma Cooke – Emma.Cooke@wales.nhs.uk  
Shelia Hendrickson-Brown – sheila.h@c3sc.org.uk  
Christine Boston – Christine@gvs.wales  
Sarah McGill – sarah.mcgill@cardiff.gov.uk  
Louise Bassett – lbassett@cardiff.gov.uk  
David Jacques – djaques@cardiff.gov.uk  
Jason Bennett – jbennett@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk  
Hazel Cryer – hazelc@aceplace.org  
Claire Gilhooly – CGilhooly@cardiff.gov.uk  
Karen Pardy – Karen.Pardy3@wales.nhs.uk  
Bex Jorgensen-Corfield – Rebecca.Jorgensen-Corfield@wales.nhs.uk 
Rhys Davies – Rhys.Davies11@wales.nhs.uk  
Jack Short – jack.short@napc.co.uk  
Scott Maslin – scott.maslin@napc.co.uk  
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